

Official Resolution presented by Councilor Erin J. Murphy

Be it Resolved, that the Voston City Council extended its Congratulations to:

Renee Dozier

In Recognition of Your:

Being an outstanding leader and advocate for women in trade.

and be it further Resolved that the Voston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Voston.

By:	
, <u></u>	President of the City Council
Uttest:	
	Clerk of the City Council
Offered by:	
Sate.	